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

*H&L / Lot 23 Blk 14 (No. 43) Bernabe St. (nr Uniwide)

30

ANTIPOLO, RIZAL

MALOLOS, BULACAN - Brgy. Longos (nr La Consolacion University / Puregold / Cabanas Mall)

Lot / Lot 9 Blk 33 Dizon Ave., Dizon Estate Subd., Ph 4 (nr Motortrade)

MEXICO, PAMPANGA - Brgy. Lagundi (nr SM San Fernando / East Central College / Wilcon)

H&L / Lot 1 Blk 20 McArthur Ave. cor. Kennedy Way St., McArthur Vill.

3,141,000
(nr Cainta Greenpark Subd / SM Hypermarket / Malayan Steel / Junction)

H&L / Lot 30 Blk 2 Kensington St.,Queensborough Subd.

MEXICO, PAMPANGA - Brgy. Divisoria (nr Mexico Exit / Sorrento Subd. / Beverly Place Subd.)

Subd., Brgy. San Luis (nr Assumption / Victory Mall / Cottonwoods Heights)

H&L / Lot 9972-A, No. 1158 Esguerra Street, Brgy. Poblacion

PLARIDEL, BULACAN - Brgy. Banga & Tabang (nr Rocka Village / Waltermart)

3,897,000

Lot / Lot 1009-B-1-B-1 Brgy. San Roque (nr Cabanela's Furniture)

(approx. 1.5km frm M.L. Quezon Extension / nr Mission Hills Subd.)

17

*H&L / Lot 2 Blk 1 Northfield Executive Subdivision, Phase 2

H&L / Lots 4 & 6 Blk 26 Caly St.,Queensborough Subd.

(nr Unity Bank / Petron / Curz Na Daan Public Market)

QUEZON CITY- Brgy. Tandang Sora (nr IEMELIF Church / St. James College)

3,780,000

Brgy. Malamig (nr MRT Boni Station / Robinsons Pioneer / Boni Avenue)

TAYTAY, RIZAL

MAKATI CITY - B. Valdez St., Brgy. Poblacion (nr A. Venue / St. Paul College)

H&L / Lot 41 Blk 70 Dao St., Town & Country North Executive Village,

Phase 1-B, Brgy. Abangan Norte (nr SM Marilao / Sarmiento Homes)

Condo / Unit 1202 12th Floor Regalia Park Tower A (nr Samson College)

8,000,000

1,830,000
(Bagumbong) (nr Valenzuela Hts. Subd./Camella Seville/Neovista Homes)

3
Thse / Lot 25 Blk 6 Andora St., Sienna Villas Centrale, Brgy. 171

TLA 388

H&L / Lot 5 Blk 32 Evergreen Ave., Evergreen Executive Village, Brgy. 171,

6,220,000

(Bagumbong) (approx. 1.3km frm Bagumbong Road/nr North Crest Subd.)
4

QUEZON CITY - One Orchard Road Condominium, Orchard Road, Eastwood City, Brgy. Bagumbayan

5

Thse/ Lot 4-B Rossano Ville Perra Crest Townhomes (inside Pillar Village)

QUEZON CITY - P. Tuazon Blvd., Brgy. Socorro, Cubao (nr cor. EDSA/Araneta Ctr Cyberpark/Sea Oil)

Res'l Condo / Unit 1001 Upper Penthouse Isabelle Royale Hotel and Suite

QUEZON CITY - Brgy. Matandang Balara (entrance @ Ever Gotesco Commonwealth)

6
3rd and 4th Avenue / nr Mababang Paaralan ng Bagong Silang)

Condo / Unit 21G 21st Floor Tower 1 (nr Eastwood Mall)

3,820,000
*H&L / Lot 14 Blk 8 Exodus cor. John Sts., Tierra Nova Royale Subd.,

Brgy. 171 (Bagumbong) (nr Villa Crystal/Camella Seville/Neovista Homes)

H&L / Lot 1 Blk 8 cor. Saigon & Melbourne Sts., Vista Real Classica Village

Lot / Lots 25 and 26 Block 31 2nd St., Gracepark, Bo. Calaanan (between

Thse / Lot 8 Blk 3 (Unit C4) Valley Gold Townhouse (nr Benson Apartelle)

Res'l Condo / Unit 1005 Upper Penthouse Isabelle Royale Hotel and Suite

H&L / Lot 3 Blk 1 La Posada Victorianne (nr SLEX Sucat Exit)

MAKATI CITY - Apartment Ridge Rd., Brgy. Urdaneta (nr Glorietta 5/Makati Tuscany/The Ritz Towers)
Condo w/ 2 parking / Unit 36 B 36th Floor Pacific Plaza Condominium

SAN JUAN CITY - No.612 Atty A. Mendoza cor. Capt. Manzano & Pinaglabanan Sts., Brgy. Pedro Cruz

SAN JUAN CITY - Eisenhower St., Greenhills (nr Club Filipino / Greenhills Shopping Center)
*Condo / Unit 908 9th Floor Tiffany Mansion (nr Goldland Plaza Condo.)

16

VALENZUELA CITY

frm Rizal Ave./ 3.7km frm Municipal Hall / nr SM City Taytay)

Thse / Lot 7 Blk 3 Summerfield Villas,  Brgy. San Juan (approx. 850m 

frm Rizal Avenue / 3.7km frm Municipal Hall / nr SM City Taytay)

Thse / Lot 18 Blk 3 Summerfield Villas,  Brgy. San Juan (approx. 850m

*Thse / Lot 30-B Tredia St., Village East Executive Homes, Brgy. Mayamot

H&L/ Lot 15 Blk 4 East Grove of Maia Alta Subdivision, Brgy. Dalig

32
*Res'l Compound with 2 Buildings / Lots 2 & 3 Blk 8 Linden St., Woodberry

*H&L / L8 B4 Ridge Ave., Canyon Ranch Subd., Ph2

1,575,00033

34

    15 YEARS 

SPECIAL PUBLIC AUCTION

for the 10% 

28 March 2015  Saturday  9:00 AM

DOWNPAYMENT!!! Function Room No. 1, 28th Flr. UnionBank Plaza
Meralco Ave. cor. Onyx Rd., Ortigas Ctr., Pasig City

TO PAY!!!

Zero-Interest

(6 MONTHS TO PAY)

NOW @ ONLY 11% INTEREST/ANNUM (FIXED FOR 15 YEARS)

STILL NO CREDIT CHECKING

 1. UnionBank may, at anytime, withdraw  any of the properties listed above prior to auction.      4.  LA - Lot Area

 2. Office Hours: 08:30 am to 05:30 pm (Monday to Friday).                                                          5.  FA - Floor Area

 3. Payment of Creditable Withholding Tax (CWT) is for the Buyer's account.

NEW ITEM 

NEW ITEM 

NEW ITEM 

NEW ITEM 

NEW ITEM 

www.foreclosurephilippines.com



LA 120

80 LA 77 / FA 50 1,908,000 FA 152

81 LA 77 / FA 50 2,610,000 LA 202

82 LA 85 / FA 81 3,610,000 FA 157

LA 500

83 LA315 /FA532 10,355,600 TFA 206

LA 120

LA 36 FA 128

FA 44 LA 240

LA 36 FA 240

FA 43

LA 44 LA 105

FA 43 FA 144

LA 48 LA 200

FA 43 FA 204

LA 207

FA 285

LA 144

FA 465

LA 70 LA 185

FA 114 FA 209

LA 78 LA 264

FA 230 FA 171

LA 138 LA 203

FA 131 FA 227

LA 180

FA 222

LA 665

95 LA 3,500 24,400,000 FA 405

96 LA 568 5,200,000 120 LA 541 5,410,000

121 LA 522 5,220,000

97 FA 67 3,150,000 122 LA 510 5,355,000

123 LA 10,000 26,000,000

124 LA 332 2,718,000

125 LA200/FA127 4,100,000

LA 146

FA 80 126 FA 186 4,500,000

LA 352 127 FA 219 5,310,000

FA 292 128 LA 1,000 6,000,000

LA 400 129 LA 1,001 2,457,000

FA 211

LA 410 130 LA 1,154 3,500,000

FA 559

LA 183

FA 154

132 FA  658 22,680,000 141 LA 305,704 784,000,000

133   TFA 1,653 52,000,000 142 LA 936 3,510,000

134 FA 261 12,150,000 143 LA 373 6,750,000

144 LA 374 7,110,000

135 FA 18 1,400,000 145 LA 759 14,346,000

136 FA 24 1,850,000 146 LA 1,102 21,825,000

137 FA 24.5 1,900,000

138 FA 29 1,950,000 147 LA 20,000 4,600,000

139 LA 13,006 33,000,000 148 LA 2,260 /FA580 5,098,000

140 LA53,266/FA323 151,000,000

1st month: 16,666.67
2nd month: 16,666.67
3rd month: 16,666.67
4th month: 16,666.67
5th month: 16,666.67
6th month: 16,666.67

LIAN, BATANGAS

*TITLE UNDER CONSOLIDATION

140,700,000
Brgy. Puting Kahoy(approximately 700m away frm Puting Kahoy Brgy. Hall)

131
Residential Lots with Mango Orchard / Lian-Calatagan Provincial Road,

LA 654,998

Lot / Lot 16 Blk 3 Canyon Woods Phase 3A

TAGAYTAY / LAUREL, BATANGAS - Mountain Ridge Resort, Brgy. Bayungan (near Splendido)
Thse / Lot 24 Blk 22 Bristle Cone Street

Lot/ Lot 11 Blk 10 Patata cr. Repollo Sts., La Finca Farm & Country Resort

BIÑAN, LAGUNA

Lot / Lot 35 Blk 1 Katigbak Road

TAGAYTAY CITY - Brgy. San Jose (nr Aroma Hotel / Lee Botique Hotel / with view of Taal Lake)

Lot / Lot 37 Blk 1 Katigbak Road

Corner Lot / Lot 39 Blk 1 Katigbak Road

TAGAYTAY CITY (nr St. Scholastica Center for Spirituality / approx. 2.2km frm Picnic Grove)
Lot / Lot 2-F-3-C, Psd 04-168876 Iruhin Rd., Bry. Iruhin (nr PHINMA)

*H&L / Lot 18 Blk 6A Birch St., La Marea Trails II, La Marea Hills
100

TAGAYTAY / LAUREL, BATANGAS -  Canyon Woods Residential Resort, Brgy. San Gregorio

860,000

2,730,000
/ Ceris Subd. / Canlubang Techno Industrial / SLEX Canlubang Exit)

118
Lot / Lot 152 Pcs-5250 Don Bosco Street, Brgy. Sirang Lupa (nr NHA Vill.

LA 697

1,800,000
1.5km frm Camp. General Vicente P. Lim / 2.8km frm Mayapa Exit)

CALAMBA CITY, LAGUNA

Stop / Yakult / Federal Hardware / Ridgemont Subd. / Woodland Subd.)
LA 264

112
Cor Lot / Lot 2 Blk 6 Palacio Real Subd., Brgy. Makiling

1,080,000
(nr Turbina Bus Stop / Yakult / Federal Hardware / Ridgemont Subd. )

LA 312

113
Lot / Lot 17 Blk 12 Palacio Real Subd., Brgy. Makiling (nr Turbina Bus

119
*Res'l Compound with 2 bldgs / Lot 4113-A, Brgy. Road, Brgy. Puting

4,200,000
Lupa (Maunong) (nr Ayala Greenfields Subd. / Lamesa Hills / Palacio Real)

114
Lot / Lot 44 Blk 2-A Palacio Real Subd., Brgy. Makiling (nr Turbina Bus

2,400,000

LA 426 1,390,000

2,300,000

(approx. 500m frm Liana's Dept. Store / 3.5km frm City Hall)

Stop / Yakult / Federal Hardware / Ridgemont Subd. / Woodland Subd.)

116
H&L / Lots 2 & 4 Blk 3 Molave St. cor. Alley, Sta. Cecilia Subd., Brgy.

Parian (approx. 500m frm Liana's Dept. Store / 3.5km frm City Hall)

117
H&L / Lot 19 Blk 1 Road Lot 2 Sta. Cecilia Subd., Brgy. Parian

H&L / Lot 113-B-2-C-2 (LRA) Psd-350157 Brgy. Sirang Lupa (approx.
115

(near SM Sta. Rosa / Robinson's Sta. Rosa / PTT Gasoline Station)

3,418,200108

*H&L / Lot 2 Blk 3 St. Francis Ave., St. Francis Homes 8 Subd.,
2,500,000

Brgy. Pooc (nr Don Jose Zavalla Subd./Consolidated Ind'l Gases, Inc.)

*H&L with swimming pool / Lot 1358-C-1 (No. 572) Tiongco Subdivision,

CABUYAO, LAGUNA

Kingdom/Domincan College/Sta. Rosa Hospital & Medical Ctr/Walter Mart)

*H&L / Lot 10 Blk 3 Terra Fortuna 2 Subd., Brgy. Dita (near Enchanted

2,700,000107
Brgy. Tagapo (near Progressive Vill. / Don Pablo Subd. / Celina Homes)

111

(nr Cabuyao National Highschool / Christian Bible Baptist Church)

H&L / Lot 17 Blk 11 Matalino Street, Katapatan Homes, Brgy. Banay
2,700,000

Banay (near Katapatan Super Central Mall / Don Onofre Village)

110

H&L / Lot 21 Blk 4 David St., Metrogate Subd., Brgy. Tagapo / with Levy
105 1,899,000

H&L / Lots 4-A & 4-B, Nuestra Senora Del Carmen St., Brgy. Poblacion 3
1,730,000

109
H&L / Lot 14 Blk 1 Warner Loop, Georgia Club, Brgy. Don Jose (Malilit) 

12,500,000
(nr Sta. Rosa Business Park / Mesa Homes / Nuvali / Fontamara)

106

9,000,000
Soro-Soro (Tubigan) (nr Binan Steel Corp. / NAPOCOR / Shell Station)

STA. ROSA CITY, LAGUNA

1,503,000
Rosada Subd. / Sta. Rosa Public Market / Sta. Rosa City Hall / Puregold)

104
*H&L / Lot 3 Blk 2 Amihan Village, Brgy. Tagapo (nr Tiongco Subd. /

103
H&L / Lot 18 Blk 6 Dona Justina St., Filinvest South Subd., Brgy.

Dela Paz (near Dela Paz Elem. School / Mother of Perpetual Help Church)
3,000,000

H&L / Lot 14-A-1-A(No.3298) Sta. Veronica St., Kapt. Maria Subd., Brgy.
102

Lot / Lot 3A Chico St., Leisure Farm, Brgy. Masalisi (nr Canyon Woods)

LIPA CITY, BATANGAS - Brgys. Lumbang & Dagatan (nr Malarayat Golf & Country Club)

Residential Condominium / Townhouse / Unit No. B-2 

LEMERY, BATANGAS (approximately 1.2 km from Diokno Highway / 13km from Lemery Town Proper)

Subd., Brgy. San Antonio (nr SLEX San Pedro Exit / Crismor Subd.)
3,600,000

Vacant Lot / Lot 1-M Psd-04-081835

SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA

Lot / Lot 54 Blk 1 Saint Mary Street, Colina Subd., Brgy. San Antonio

(near South Peak / approx. 800m frm Holiday Park main gate)
LA 8099 464,000

Residential Condominium / Townhouse / Unit No. B-1 

Condominium / Unit 6103 Building No. 61, Las Casas De Cala Buena

TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE (nr Trece Martires Elem School / San Agustin Brgy. Hall / LBC)
*Lot / Lot 2104-B, Trece Martires-Tanza Road, Brgy. San Antonio

DASMARIÑAS CITY, CAVITE - (nr SM and Robinsons' Dasmariñas / St. Paul's College)
Lot / Lot 3 Blk 5 Brittany Estate Island Park Subd., Phase 1, Brgy. Paliparan

94
*H&L / Lot 14 Blk 20 Pecan St., The Grand Parkplace Vill., Brgy. Anabu 1

4,280,000
(nr SM Hypermarket / Shakey's / Anabu Hills Subd. / South Supermarket)

92
H&L / Lot 11 Blk 13 Gumamela St., Villa Prima Rosa Subd., Brgy. Buhay

na Tubig (nr Citta Italia Subd. / Chesapeake Vill. / Palm Grove Vill.)

2,830,000
Brgy. Pasong Buaya (nr SM Molino / Wood State Subd. / Daang Hari Road)

2,310,000

93
*H&L / Lots 18 & 19 Blk 39 Ilang-Ilang St., Felizana Estate Subd., Phase 4,

Thse / Lot 12 Blk 6 Andalusia St., Villa Lessandra Subd., Phase 2,

*H&L / Lot 20 Blk 20 (No. 267) Queenslane Street, Queens Row Subd.,
88

Molino 3 (access thru Springville Subd. / near SM Molino)
2,500,000

H&L / Lot 21 Blk 4 Costamesa St., Covina Subd., Brgy. Buhay na

IMUS CITY, CAVITE

91 2,000,000
Tubig (nr Citta Italia / Windsor Mansion Subd. / Palm Grove Village)

89
Mambog (nr Villa Primarosa / Avignon Place / Phoenix Gas Station)

Thse / Lot 9 Blk 14 Glendale St., Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2

Thse / Lot 20 Blk 5 Little Rock St., Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2

*Thse / Lot 37 Blk 16 Inglewood St., Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2

CARMONA, CAVITE - Brgy. Ulong Tubig (approx. 1.4km frm Municipal Hall / 750m frm Governor's Dr.)
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